Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z7
Praha 10 02. dubna 2025

10.-11.

12.-17.

18.-19.

20.

Vojtéch Bouda
Karolina Dandovi
Jakub Koblizek

Jakub Moravec

Adam Votava
Magdalena Sinfeldovd
Emma Dvorikovi
Johana Halivovd
Adrian Louis Tetek
Simon Bosidk
Magdalena Neuwirthovd
Matéj Ackerman
Rudolf Baték

Jan Ficek

Marek Malik

Daniel Mikovec

Bedta Vinklerovi
AneZka Pracharovd
Barbora Cermdkovi
Henrich Kouba

Tonca Glatterova
Sebastidn Lukds
Gabriela Sykorovd
Katetina Zdkoutskai

Uspésni fesitelé

2/8
2/8
2/8
2/8

G Vodéradska, Praha 10

G Vodéradska, Praha 10

G Praha 10, Omska

G Vodéradska, Praha 10

7S Karla Capka, Praha 10, Kodariska
ZS Karla Capka, Praha 10, Kodatisk4
7S Praha 10, K¥imick4

7S Praha 10, Veronské namésti

G Praha 10, Omska

7S Praha 10, Veronské namésti

G Vodéradska, Praha 10

G Vodéradska, Praha 10

ZS Praha 10, V Rybni¢kach

7S Praha 10, Veronské namésti

G Vodéradska, Praha 10

Kfrestanské G, Praha 10, Kozinova
ZS Praha 10, Olesska

ZS Praha 10, V Rybni¢kach

7S Praha 10, Gutova

7S Praha 10, Gutova

Ostatni ucastnici

NN NN

7S Praha 10, U Vr3ovického nadrazi
ZS Karla Capka, Praha 10, Kodatisk4
ZS Praha 10, K¥imicka

7S Praha 10, Bfedtanova
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